Dan Thorpe
Chris Pearson
Rich Timperley
Joe Spivey
Daniel Slack
Tim Pearson
Mitch Brighmore
Ryan Lawson
Matt Bown
Sam Yeomans
John Shirt
Corey Dubik
Sam Gent

Dan Tuley
George Spivey
Jim Bown
Patrick Wardle
Andrew Eley
Sam Rhodes
Jake Eley
Adam Juffs
Tom Spencer
Jordan Kent

Darren Wasley
Chris Brightmore
Josh Atkinson
Greg Moor

Mark Timperley
lan Ainsworth
Rob Bunting

Paul Spivey
Mark Shaw

Leigh Elliott
Chris Milner

Nick Humphreys
Martyn Snutch
Gavin Black

Neil Savage
Mitch Brighmore
Roman Kyrnyckyj
Reece Morewood

2016/17 Sheffield & Hallamshire Championship

RD1 28/12

30
29
28
26
24
27
23
22

RD2 29/01 RD3 19/02
Hard Route

30 30
28 28
29 27
25 24
26 25
24 0
0 23
20 0
22 0
0 29
27 0
0 26
0 0
23 0
0 22

0
21 0
0 0
19 0
0 0
18 0
17 0
1 0

Middle Route

30 30
22 28
24 22
23 25
20 24
16 27
25 8
19 30
28 29
13 17
17 15
12 18
11 0
29 0
0 0
27 0
26 0
0 26

RD4 TBC

Total (Best 3 of 4)

90
85
84
75
75
51
46
42
41
29
27
27
25
23
23
21
21
20
19
18
18
17

90
76
73
70
69
66
62
61
57
47
32
30
29
29
28
27
26
26



Scott Rowland
Matthew Smith
Bob Gent
Andy Turner

Ashton Brightmore

Dave Knaggs
Daniel Bower
Tony Heath
Andrew Land
George Spivey
Megan Savage
Tom Shepherd
Mark Garrod
Louis Bennett
Steve Clarke
Tom Mills
Dale Harvey
Sam Land
Chris Jones
Oliver Foulke
Zack Johnson
George Clarke
Oliver Twigg
Daisy Parsons

Colin Bowers (Jnr)

Dave Aspinall

Benjamin Earnshaw

Jody Whitfield
David Lievesley
Darren Wilson

Bohdan Kyrnycky;j

James Allen
Paul Juss

Dave Thorpe
Simon Critchley
James Sibley
Simon Bown
Rob Martlew
Peter Wright
Jon Cropper
Lewis Owen
Andy Abraham
Mark Harvey
Keith Hobson
Andy Johnson

24

21

20

19
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29

19

26
16
25
21

15
17
14

0 0
0 23
0 0
21 0
0 21
0 0
0 20
0 0
0 19
18 0
0 0
0 16
15 0
0 0
14 0
0 14
0 0
0 13
0 12
0 0
0 11
10 0
0 10
9 0
0 9
0 6
0 7
0 5
0 4
0 3
0 0
1 0
1 0
Easy Route
27 28
29 26
15 20
23 29
0 25
16 14
20 0
0 22
21 19
12 11
0 21
10 10
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84
55
54
52
51
46
45
43
40
38
38
34



Tim Heaton
Andy Hipwell
Olly Wareing
Simon Clarke
Paul Spivey

Mick Dubik
Martyn Stanistreet
Ashton Brightmore
Chris Milner
Stephen Bisby
Russell Kenward
Josh Taylor
Chris Bown

Dave Hunt

Phil Sibley

Zack Johnson
Martin Nelson
Andy Gray

Tim Johnson
Roger Bown
James Waters
Sam Charles
Ellis Marsh
Andrew Rivinston
Owen Bowers
Sam O'Brien
Alfred Alderman
Colin Bowers (Snr)
Marty Hill

Sean O'Brien
Amy Clarke
Eckel Werner
Tara Johnson
Jack Owen
Thomas Wright
Nick Stott

Joe Tennant
Allan Taylor
Nigel Crapper
Adrian Bibby

30

13
28

27
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30

28

26
25

24
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